Full Automatic Back Sealing Multi-line Powder Packing
Machine DXD-BF480/680/880
Suitable for packing loose, non-sticky powder material in the medicine, food, daily chemical and
other industry, automatically packing materials into sachets with measuring requirement. Such as
flour, coffee powder, starch, milk powder, all kinds of drugs, chemical powder and so on.
Technical Parameters
Model DXD-BF480 DXD-BF680 DXD-BF880
Lanes Number 4-6 lanes 6-10 lanes 8-12 lanes
Packing Material powder
Packing Speed 20-50 bags/min/lane
Filling Capacity 0.5-50gram/bag
Packing Film PET/AL/PE、PET/PE、NY/AL/PE、NY/PE
Bag Size L: 45-180mm W: 24-60
Film Width Max. 480mm Max. 680mm Max. 880mm
Sealing Type Back sealing stick type
Power Supply 380V 3P 4 W 50HZ (do as customer's request)
Power 6.8kw 8.8kw 10.8kw
Air Consumption 0.8MPA 0.8m3/min
Simension 1400×1800×2400mm 1600×1800×2600mm 1600×1800×2600mm
Weight 1600kg 2000kg 2400kg